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Konrad Jackson

From: Wade Ball [villagebar@gci.net]
Sent: Tuesday, February 15, 2011 5:37 PM
To: Rep. Kurt Olson; Rep. Craig Johnson
Cc: Rep. Dan Saddler; Rep. Steve Thompson
Subject: FW: HB 125

 
 

From: Wade Ball [mailto:villagebar@gci.net]  
Sent: Tuesday, February 15, 2011 5:31 PM 
To: mailto:Rep.Kurt.Olson@legis.state.ak.us; mailto:Rep.Craig.Johnson@legis.state.ak.us 
Cc: mailto:Rep.Dan.Saddler@legis.state.ak.us; mailto:Rep.Paul.Seaton@legis.state.ak.us; 
mailto:Rep.Steve.Thompson@legis.state.ak.us; mailto:Rep.Lindsey.Holmes@legis.state.ak.us; 
mailto:Rep.Bob.Miller@legis.state.ak.us 
Subject: HB 125 
 
Members of the Committee  
            Please consider our voice as stated via “Alaska CHARR”. 
Thank you 
Wade Ball 
Independent Businessman in Family 45+ years 
Wade Ball Inc. dba The Village Bar 
Kodiak 


